FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTOELECTRIC

2)  FZ-10 may not be able to detect color depending on object shape, color, glossiness, etc. Please test before actual use and contact our offi ce if you have
any questions.
  ORDER GUIDE
Amplifi ers
Type Appearance Model No. Emitting element Output
NPN output
type  FZ-11
Red LED
Green LED
Blue LED
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP output
type  FZ-11P PNP open-collector transistor
Fibers
Type Appearance Setting distance Spot diameter Fiber cable
length Model No.
Standard 20 mm 0.787 in
(fi xed)
ø5 mm ø0.197 in
(at the setting distance) 1 m 3.281 ft  FD-L51
High precision 10 mm 0.394 in
(fi xed)
ø2.5 mm ø0.098 in
(at the setting distance) 1 m 3.281 ft  FD-L52
Extremely small
spot
5 mm 0.197 in
(fi xed)
ø1 mm ø0.039 in
(at the setting distance) 1 m 3.281 ft  FD-L53
Long sensing
range
40 mm 1.575 in
(fi xed)
ø8 mm ø0.315 in
(at the setting distance) 1 m 3.281 ft  FD-L54
Accessory
 MS-DIN-3 (Amplifi er mounting bracket)•
P
D
Reference
Threaded head fi ber
Color discrimination is also possible with FD-B8/FM2/G4 (standard fi ber for the
FX-100/300/410 series) in combination with the FZ-10 series amplifi er.
As a standard fi ber has a small head and is free-cut type, allowing you to cut the desired
fi ber cable length, it can be mounted in a narrow space.
FD-B8
Setting distance:
8 mm 0.315 in (fi xed)
• FD-FM2
Setting distance:
5 mm 0.197 in (fi xed)
• FD-G4
Setting distance:
4 mm 0.157 in (fi xed)
•
M6 M6 M4
Caution: They cannot be used in an application which needs precision sensing.
 P.762
DIMENSIONS
 P.761
PRECAUTIONS FOR PROPER USE
 P.760
I/O CIRCUIT DIAGRAMS
 P.759 ~
SPECIFICATIONS
 P.758
ORDER GUIDE
FIBER
SENSORS